VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Legislative Department » Item 14
Virginia Code Commission

Iltem 14 (N ot set OUt) First Year - FY2017 Second Year - FY2018
Enactment of Laws (78200) $93,674 $93,686
Code Modernization (78201) $93,674 $93,686
Fund Sources:
General $69,580 $69,589
Special $24,094 $24,097
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